
Moccasin Bend Golf Course Hole: 1 CDGA Jr Tour at Moccsin Bend Golf C... / Round 1

Name Time

Adkins, Aiden 10:30

Austin, Charlie Blu 9:10

Baldwin, Morgan 10:10

Barnes, Riley Blu 8:50

Baubach, Cameron Blu 8:10

Bell, Carter 9:50

Bellendorf, Brett 9:30

Bentley, Caroline Gre 11:40

Blocker, Bowman Blu 8:10

Brakebill, Gage Blu 9:00

Bridges, Jett 9:30

Burger, Sara Red 11:20

Burns, Caroline Red 11:10

Burns, Chandler 9:50

Coker, Kipp 10:20

Cooper, Brett 10:40

Cooper, Trent Blu 9:20

Name Time

Covington, Riley Blu 8:50

Douglas, Parker 9:50

Felker, Jesse Blu 8:40

Fortune, Jack Blu 9:20

Gadd, Logan Red 10:50

Gardner, Claudia Red 11:30

Gardner, Taylor Gre 11:50

Grant, Riey Blu 9:20

Greeson, Gavin Red 11:00

Haldeman, Nathan Red 11:00

Hill, Zacori Gre 12:00

Hogue, Sally Red 11:20

Hunter, Gussie Red 11:10

Jackson, Tyler Blu 8:20

Johnson, Samuel Red 10:50

Jones, Collin 9:40

Kaufman, Bryce Blu 9:00

Name Time

Kilpatrick, Kyle Blu 8:20

Levine, Jack Blu 9:10

Levine, Sam 10:00

Lewis, Beck 10:00

Luthringer, Sydney Gre 12:00

Lyle, Robert Alan 10:10

Maxwell, Hadden 10:10

Maynard, Lusca Blu 8:20

McKnight, Sheldon 10:30

McMahon, Mac 10:00

McNabb, Bennett 10:40

McNeal, Madeline Gre 11:50

Mount, Cora Red 11:20

Nash, Kylan Gre 11:40

Ogle, Peyton 10:40

Ott, Matthew Blu 9:00

Owens, Trevor Blu 8:10

Name Time

Parsons, Blake Blu 8:40

Reap, Ivan 10:40

Rice, Grant Blu 8:00

Rogers, Carlee Red 11:30

Rollins, Matthew 10:20

Ryan, Declan 9:30

Self, Lauren Gre 11:50

Sharp, Conner 10:30

Staten, Carter Blu 8:00

Thurman, Nicole Red 11:30

Westhoff, Pierre 9:40

Wick, Miller Blu 9:10

Williams, Harrison 10:20

Winnigham, Skyler 9:40

Wood, Hayes Blu 8:50

Xoinis, Jonathan Blu 8:40

Yoder, Preslee Gre 12:00

Time Players

8:00 Rice, Grant Blu Staten, Carter Blu

8:10 Baubach, Cameron Blu Owens, Trevor Blu Blocker, Bowman Blu

8:20 Kilpatrick, Kyle Blu Maynard, Lusca Blu Jackson, Tyler Blu

8:40 Xoinis, Jonathan Blu Parsons, Blake Blu Felker, Jesse Blu

8:50 Wood, Hayes Blu Barnes, Riley Blu Covington, Riley Blu

9:00 Kaufman, Bryce Blu Ott, Matthew Blu Brakebill, Gage Blu

9:10 Austin, Charlie Blu Wick, Miller Blu Levine, Jack Blu

9:20 Grant, Riey Blu Cooper, Trent Blu Fortune, Jack Blu

9:30 Bellendorf, Brett Bridges, Jett Ryan, Declan

9:40 Winnigham, Skyler Westhoff, Pierre Jones, Collin

9:50 Bell, Carter Burns, Chandler Douglas, Parker

10:00 Lewis, Beck Levine, Sam McMahon, Mac

10:10 Lyle, Robert Alan Maxwell, Hadden Baldwin, Morgan

10:20 Coker, Kipp Williams, Harrison Rollins, Matthew

10:30 Adkins, Aiden Sharp, Conner McKnight, Sheldon

10:40 McNabb, Bennett Cooper, Brett Reap, Ivan Ogle, Peyton

10:50 Gadd, Logan Red Johnson, Samuel Red

11:00 Haldeman, Nathan Red Greeson, Gavin Red

11:10 Hunter, Gussie Red Burns, Caroline Red

11:20 Mount, Cora Red Burger, Sara Red Hogue, Sally Red

11:30 Rogers, Carlee Red Thurman, Nicole Red Gardner, Claudia Red

11:40 Nash, Kylan Gre Bentley, Caroline Gre

11:50 Gardner, Taylor Gre McNeal, Madeline Gre Self, Lauren Gre

12:00 Hill, Zacori Gre Luthringer, Sydney Gre Yoder, Preslee Gre

Note: The main tee is the White tee. Players on different tees are indicated above.


